22001122  PPRRIICCEELLIISSTT
                                                                                2011 PRICELIST
2
FLAT FILTERS
DESCRIPTION TYPE
FILTER
CLASS/TYPE
THICKNESS
(mm)
Flat prefilter  FP-E-G2-5 G2 5
Flat prefilter, washable  FW-E-G2-5 S20 5
Flat prefilter, washable  FN-E-5 NYLON 5
Flat prefilter  FP-E-G2-10 G2 10
Flat prefilter, washable FW-E-G2-10 S20 10
Flat prefilter, washable  FN-E-10 Nylon 10
Active carbon filter  FC-E-10 Carbo 10
Flat prefilter FP-E-G2-15 G2 15
Flat prefilter, washable FW-E-G2-15 S20 15
Active carbon filter FC-E-20 Carbo 15
Flat prefilter FP-E-G3-20 G3 20
Flat prefilter FP-E-G4-20 G4 20
Flat prefilter, washable FW-E-G2-20 S20 20
Prefilter or final flat filter FP-E-F5-300S-20 F5-V300S 20
Prefilter or final flat filter FP-E-F5-600G-20 F5-V600G 20
Active carbon filter   Carbo 20
Flat prefilter PAINT-STOP 1'' FPS-E-G2-24 G2 24
Flat prefilter DUST-STOP  1'' FDS-E-G2-24 G2 24
Flat prefilter FP-E-G4-48 G4 48
Flat prefilter PAINT-STOP 2'' FPS-E-G3-48 G2 48
Flat prefilter DUST-STOP 2'' FDS-E-G3-48 G3 48
Flat prefilter PAINT-STOP 3'' FPS-E-G3-70 G3 70
Flat prefilter PAINT-STOP 4'' FPS-E-G4-98 G4 98
Flat prefilter DUST-STOP  4'' FDS-E-G4-98 G4 98
 For order of more than
10pcs from this page you
take extra discount 5%.
FW-E FP-E
                                                                                2011 PRICELIST
3
WAVE FILTERS Z-LINE PLEAT
DESCRIPTION TYPE
FILTER
CLASS/TYPE
THICKNESS
(mm)
Prefilter z-line pleat FP-ZP-G4-24 G4 24
Prefilter z-line pleat FP-ZP-G4-48 G4 48
Active carbon filter z-line pleat FC-ZP-48 Carbo 48
Prefilter z-line pleat FP-ZP-G4-98 G4 98
Active carbon filter z-line pleat FC-ZP-48 Carbo 98
 WAVE FILTERS Z-LINE WITH WIRE MESH
DESCRIPTION TYPE
FILTER
CLASS/TYPE
THICKNESS
(from-to, mm)
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3 G3 40-48
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G4 G4 40-48
Prefilter z-line   FW-Z-G3 G3 40-48
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-F5 F5-V300S 40-48
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3 G3 55-78
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G4 G4 55-78
Prefilter z-line   FW-Z-G3 S20 55-78
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-F5 F5-V300S 55-78
WAVE FILTERS Z-LINE WITH WIRE MESH (SPECIAL NET PRICES)
DESCRIPTION TYPE DIMENSIONS
FILTER
CLASS
THICKNESS
(mm)
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3-48 592X592 G3 48
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3-48 490X592 G3 48
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3-48 287X592 G3 48
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3-98 592X592 G3 98
Pref
 lter z-line   FP-Z-G3-98 490X592 G3 98
Prefilter z-line   FP-Z-G3-98 287X592 G3 98
For order of more than 10pcs

Prefilter z-line  SA FP-ZA-F5 F5-V300S 88-98
For order of more than 10pcs
from this page you take extra
discount 5%.
FP-ZA
                                                                                2011 PRICELIST
5
ALUMINUM GREASE FILTERS WITH GALVANIZED PROFILE
DESCRIPTION TYPE
FILTER
CLASS
THICKNESS
(mm)
Grease filter with 1 internal layer FLA-E-G2-10-G   10
Grease filter with 4 internal layers FLA-E-G2-10-G   10
Grease filter with 2 internal layers FLA-E-G2-15-G   15
Grease filter with 4 internal layers FLA-E-G2-15-G G1 15
Grease filter with 4 internal layers FLA-E-G2-20-G G1 20
Grease filter with 6 internal layers FLA-E-G2-24-G G1 24
Grease filter with 10 internal layers FLA-E-G3-48-G G2 48
ALUMINUM GREASE FILTERS WITH STAINLESS STEEL PROFILE
DESCRIPTION TYPE
FILTER
CLASS
THICKNESS
(mm)
Grease filter with 1 internal layer FLA-E-G2-10-S   10
Grease filter with 4 internal layers FLA-E-G2-10-S   10
Grease filter with 2 internal layers FLA-E-G2-15-S   15
Grease filter with 4 internal layers FLA-E-G2-15-S G1 15
Grease filter with 4 internal layers FLA-E-G2-20-S G1 20
Grease filter with 6 internal layers FLA-E-G2-24-S G1 24
Grease filter with 10 internal layers FLA-E-G3-48-S G2 48
     STAINLESS STEEL HOOD GREASE FILTERS
DESCRIPTION TYPE
THICKNESS
(mm)

FILTER
CLASS
  FHP 592X592X292 48 F8
FHP 490X592X292 48 F8
FHP 287X592X292 48 F8
 FBF-V FCBF-V
                                                                                2011 PRICELIST
8
FILTERS IN ROLLS
TYPE TYPE FILTER CLASS
THICKNESS
(mm)
FL100 (20Χ2m) FP-R-G2-5 G2 5
FL150 (20Χ2m) FP-R-G2-10 G2 10
FL200 (20Χ2m) FP-R-G3-20 G3 20
FL220 (20Χ2m) FP-R-G4-22 G4 22
AE50 (20Χ2m) FP-R-G4-50 G4 50
PAINT STOP 1'' (20Χ2m) FPS-R-G2-24 G2 24
PAINT STOP 2'' (20Χ2m) FPS-R-G2-48 G2 48
PAINT STOP 3'' (20Χ2m) FPS-R-G3-70 G3 70
PAINT STOP 4'' (20Χ2m) FPS-R-G4-100 G4 100
DUST STOP 1'' (20Χ2m) FDS-R-G2-24 G2 24
DUST STOP 2'' (20Χ2m) FDS-R-G3-48 G3 48
DUST STOP 4'' (20Χ2m) FDS-R-G4-98 G4 100
V300S (20Χ2m) FF-R-300S-15 F5 15
V600G (20Χ2m) FF-R-600G-24 F5 24
CARBO - AC100 FC-R-10 Active Carbon 12